NISSAN MOTOR CORP LTD.

NISSAN MOTOR CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3672400003

Overview
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Price
441.40 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.43% (-6.40)

JP3672400003

7201

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Automotive

Stock

10,763 EUR

NIKKEI 225

439.80 JPY (42,600)
441.40 JPY (100,300)
442.00 JPY

444.00 JPY

437.80 JPY

447.80 JPY

440.619 JPY
20,380,800
89,801,674.80
13,068

2,378,400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3672400003&ID_NOTATION=216601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3672400003&ID_NOTATION=216601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03ac158841d7d20736bf88c9518716e74414c2f22394f703ea694817ad97fef8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=130e91f4891009790&time=1724318183&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47e599d1bd68255c328a53bf2659b69fc966e1dacfc01dcbfa03157f69f7aade&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=077a32fec319e3c77&time=1724318183&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dcafed54985ed9a90145d55ed99e2e5aec3e4557d98b1d3a55673c1e7a28666&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42e36e8230f0600e0&time=1724318183&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8da835a1240807f5cbe0edea0fd28aed92898da5101c6e2f22ff7c0ac268a780&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=efe6669ef16eda0d4&time=1724318183&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5eb3699e19db2b9641f2410a1ae85e2852690e0316611166835ea7b7e3651b5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dccd7d46fba967764&time=1724318183&tool=RSC

NISSAN MOTOR COR

Details
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P LTD.

Price

441.40 JPY

Difference ©  -1.43%(-6.40)
General attributes
ISIN JP3672400003
Symbol 7201
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,763 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 439.80 JPY (42,600)
Ask (Ask size) 441.40 JPY (100,300)
Open 442.00 JPY
High 444.00 JPY
Low 437.80 JPY
Close (prev. day) 447.80 JPY
VWAP 440.619 JPY
Volume (pcs) 20,380,800
Trading volume 89,801,674.80
Number of trades 13,068
Last size 2,378,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -20.91% -23.51% -14.66%
Perf (abs.) -118.40 -137.60 -76.90
Beta 1.04 1.05 1.10
Volatility 42.04 39.97 36.84

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
700.00
600.00 H M ' If | |'
Iy | |
il ) :
500.00 M I*I |
‘
\ | (
400.00 | i ]1
300.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 437.88 JPY (26,831,520)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 484.31 JPY (41,914,120)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 538.57 JPY (31,426,003)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 572.95 JPY (29,734,952)
YTD High | date 651.50 JPY (2024/03/22)
YTD Low | date 377.30 JPY (2024/08/05)
52 Weeks High | date 712.50 JPY (2023/09/20)
52 Weeks Low | date 377.30 JPY (2024/08/05)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 11:00 2.7165 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 21
Tradegate 2024/08/ 10:51 2.70 EUR 0.01 4
21
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 441.40 JPY 89.80 13,068
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:11 2.6795 EUR 0.00 1
21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 2.7195 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34841647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19719
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Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

08:01

08:01

08:25

20:36

09:31

10:05

2.6865 EUR

2.6795 EUR

2.6955 EUR

3.00 USD

2.6705 EUR

2.6925 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19717

NISSAN MOTOR CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
@

Contact Details

NISSAN MOTOR CO. LTD.

17-1, Ginza 6-chome, Chuo-ku - 104-8023

Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3543-5523
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Makoto Uchida

Asako Hoshino

Ashwani Gupta

Hideyuki
Sakamoto

Kunio
Nakaguro

Stephen Ma

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Yasushi Kimura
Andrew House
Bernard Delmas
Brenda Harvey
Hideyuki

Sakamoto

Jean-Dominique
Senard
Keiko lhara

Motoo Nagai

Pierre Fleuriot

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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